Bus

Bus FLIR 4R Go to website

Direction Route schedule
XREAEH — #HE 2 FE3RA NERAME — #E > EA8RA
14 stops Monday 09:09-14:55
Open route schedule
Tuesday 09:09-14:55
XA
Wednesday 09:09-14:55
FRABAD
Thursday 09:09-14:55
XHBER
L Friday 09:09-14:55
XRAEIHPR
CEARIAD Saturday 10:10
Papy |
<VWOALNE Sunday 10:10
FhHAEPEI
Route info
EAARE- RSB AH] Direction: X & FgH]
Stops: 14
YRAAD g
Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min
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Direction
ME 2 EAERE — XHEBER

14 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
ME 2 EAERE — XHER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #i& 2 (XA ER#I
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

08:55-19:30

08:55-19:30

08:55-19:30

08:55-19:30

08:55-19:30

11:10

11:10
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Direction Route schedule

& TEOFAEABURE — FE S FEBRA HTEOEBABUE — FE S FBRA
33 stops Monday 06:05
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:05
& FE O b BE B FT
Wednesday 06:05
& TEDF b
Thursday 06:05
HFEORAD
Friday 06:05
STRIARNZER
= WA Saturday -
FREHT Sunday —
RAEETAO .
Route info
IRI2%2TH Direction: & (F& ) F #th B KR4 & 5T
" Stops: 33
ST BIER Y
Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Direction
HE2FA8RE — & FIFEORE MBI EUSE

39 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

WE 2 EDRE — & FIF OB XBUSE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #i& 2 (XA ER#I
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

08:03-17:30

08:03-17:30

08:03-17:30

08:03-17:30

08:03-17:30

14:20-17:30

14:20-17:30
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Direction
& TIE O bR X BUE B — LR KB

64 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
& TIE O b K FU ST — LR KB

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: & (7 (E @ [ i BB @it & 50
Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

09:13-18:40

09:13-18:40

09:13-18:40

09:13-18:40

09:13-18:40

08:42-18:40

08:42-18:40
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ALIR 4R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ebetsu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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